

Misc Case NO : 870 of 2022

Order dated: 02-08-2023

Today is fixed for filing W/O and affidavit by O/P i.d. exparte hearing

The case is adjourned due to the resolution of local bar.

Fix 06-10-2023 for filing W/O and affidavit by O/P i.d. exparte hearing