

Misc case : 870 of 2022.

Dated : 12-07-2024 ,

Today is fixed for exparte hearing .

Both parties files hazira.

Ld. P.O. is transferred, Ld. J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> court is in charge.

Fix: 04-10-2024 for exparte hearing .

.....

I/c