

Misc. Case: 870 of 2022

Dated: 04-02-2025,

Today is fixed exparte hearing.

Petitioner files hazira along with examination of chief of PW-1

Fix: 01-03-2025 for exparte hearing.

Judicial Magistrate,4th court, Howrah.